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OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
2 MAIN STREET SOUTH, GEORGETOWN
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Awesome, rollimg 102+ ac, with 2000+t
of Credit River winding through,
‘Walk to Cheltenham! ™at gas/mun
water & cable on Mill 5t. Fire hydrants
f.ffn?fi-ﬂ'!{’ Achievement on Miss Rd. ~ 50 acres leased to a

; tarmer. Low tax. 5 min M of Brampton.
Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc. | NEC & CVCA. Register apt 1o view this

Sales Representative property. Do not walk en crops. View from Mississauga Bd & Mill St

lake acrial view with you There was a plan for a 24 home estate
http:ﬂrma ureen.ca subdivision. File was cloged - 199 Fasi access o major

Town & Country hichwavws. Fish? Canoe? Kavak? Picnic? W3T1733

Dynamic Century Home just a short walk to GO & steps to Georgetown s downtown core

boasting quaint Boutiques, Eateries, Farmers Market, Library, Theatre. Grand Features inc
Stately Principal Rooms, High Ceilings, Wide Trim, Pocket Doors, Wainscotting, Gourmet Kitchen,
Spa like Bath, newer Windows, Shingles, Updated Electrical, Plumbing +++, A Special Find!
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SE29 000 i Well built detached building, Formerly an B
; bay, coin operated, car wash, Recenthy
converted inte a 4 bay car wash & a 4 bay
ancillary use. Huge concrate slab roof,
haated floors, 600 amp & at rear, a vacuum
\ LY facility. Recent garage doors on 4 bay
s = ancillary use. Small office btwn car wash &
& ancillary use. Mo condo fee: 3953 + HST.
N of Industrial Rd, S of McEwan, East sida.
Showings start Apr 24, Offers reviewed at
Tp.m. on May & at RE/MAX, Georgetown,
Bolton Classic CAR WASH W3TB2235

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,
plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

MC Q WIN Team

Your 'Go To' People

info@mcgwinteam.com Direct: 905.873.2437 Got Real Estate???
Get the Mcme Team i

T E Re
email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at g
NORM Paget . RO E-ILL McKeown SARAH Appleby
www.youtube. com/MCQWIN ; Sales F:-.r-" E“dl 8 S : 8 Sales F-1'.||-"E|| .1Il'.'ll-II

VlSlt us at www.mcqwm.unm or www.facebook. cnm/MGllWINTeamRealEstate

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2 TO 4 PM

$950,000

NEW LISTING - 56 }\I\.{- ‘1TRI ET, GEORGETOWN 3-;'[‘:“' LISTING - 49 MARKET STREET, GEORGETOWN g
3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW 2 BATH 3+1 BR 4BER LEGAL TRIPLEX NEW L!HTINL 11090 FIFTH LINE, HALTON
BUNGALOW 5+1 BR 4 WR 2.77 ACI'G POOL
WiITRA2E6 W3TT2082 WITHHOTS
OPEN HOUSE SUN 270 4 PM L s L Tt THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR FULL SERVICE TEAM
: 3 ' T i AND GET LISTED! - FREE MARKET EVALUATION!, FREE
. AN STAGING!, FREE ADVERTISING! PLUS 3 MONTHS AT A
| e - il s 3199900 J} SECURE, HEATED & CONVENIENT IN TOWN STORAGE
T N e e 3 Bt §5- 2 BATH 48 X 21 SHOP TO HELP ORGANIZE YOUR HOME ~ AND GET PACKING!!
WATRAITO W3TT4362

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage
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